
Awards Name School Class

MVP Lanaijha Johnson Center Senior

Offensive MVP Katelyn Dudley Gilmer Junior

Defensive MVP Kaylen Igbokwe Carthage Junior

Newcomer of the Year Journee Smith Center Freshman

6th Man Markayla Tate Gilmer Freshman

Coach of the Year Kevin Smith Center

1st Team All District
Gabrielle Whisenant Center Senior
Elizabeth Corbitt Spring Hill Sophomore
Makyah Jimmerson Gilmer Junior
Mallory Tate Gilmer Senior
Jakayla Teague Carthage Junior
Kyeisha Clater Henderson Junior
Anya Jackson Hednderson Junior
Aryssa Cooper Chapel Hill Freshman
Kaiden Kelley Chapel Hill Senior
Necie Johnson Chapel Hill Junior
Kiyah Miner Chapel Hill Senior

2nd Team All District
Ed'neeuna Barnes Center Junior
Kylie Hubbard Center Junior
Kassidy Oliver Kilgore Junior
Maurine Witt Kilgore Junior
Auniyeuh Matlock Kilgore Senior
Savannah Irwin Spring Hill Sophomore
Claire Fielder Spring Hill Senior
Mariyah Gordon Gilmer Senior
Dezmunah Hicks Carthage Senior
Danita Gonzalez Henderson Junior
Ayana McGill-Gardner Chapel Hill Freshman
R'Nyah Tomlinson Chapel Hill Junior

Honorable Mention
Ciara Jones Center Junior
Marvalous Jacobs Henderson Senior
Maleya Washington Henderson Sophomore
Kyla Tyeskey Henderson Junior
Tiana Warren Henderson Senior
Phenix Rivers Kilgore Junior
Tobi Adams Chapel Hill
Lorena Taylor Chapel Hill
Ra'Niyah Suell Chapel Hill
Jakiya Jackson Carthage Senior
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Honorable Mention (Continued) Ca'Miya Gates Carthage Senior
Makenzie King Carthage Junior
Malayah Holmes Carthage Sophomore
Hailey Adams Carthage Sophomore
Aleasia Graves Carthage Junior
Kaylee Londeau Spring Hill Freshman
Zariah Turner Spring Hill Junior
Bayli Semour Gilmer
Josie Reynolds Gilmer Junior
Melody Chavez Gilmer

Academic All District
Makaylah Jackson Kilgore
Brittany Yzaguirre Kilgore
Molly Quine Kilgore
Hallie Smires Kilgore Senior
Auniyeuh Matlock Kilgore
Tobi Adams Chapel Hill
Aryssa Cooper Chapel Hill
Ayana McGill Gardner Chapel Hill
Aleasia Graves Carthage Junior
Ca'Miya Gates Carthage Senior
Makenzie King Carthage Junior
Kaylen Igbokwe Carthage Junior
Jakiya Jackson Carthage Senior
Kaylee Londeau Spring Hill Freshman
Claire Fielder Spring Hill Senior
Savannah Irwin Spring Hill Sophomore
Elizabeth Corbitt Spring Hill Sophomore
Olivia Corbitt Spring Hill Sophomore
Kinzlee Castiglione Spring Hill Freshman
Calleigh Secord Spring Hill Freshman
Jazmin Cole Spring Hill Senior
Sloane Thompson Spring Hill Freshman
Zariah Turner Spring Hill Junior
Tabitha McAlister Henderson Senior
Kylie Hubbard Center Junior
Gabrielle Whisenant Center Senior
Journee Smith Center Freshman
Tazirah Hill Center Senior
Lanaijha Johnson Center Senior
Makyah Jimmerson Gilmer Junior
Josie Reynolds Gilmer Junior
Mallory Tate Gilmer Senior
Markayla Tate Gilmer Freshman
Katelyn Dudley Gilmer Junior
Melody Chavez Gilmer


